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Verners KirSs
Martins Vilmanis
Dairis Sinkevigs
Klavs Kalnins
Oskars Zikmanis
Guntars Zulgis-Sélis
Evelina Brikmane
Ugis Voiciss
Radolfs Lagzda
Oskars Zomerfelds
Emils Simanskis

Juniori

Klavs Kalnins
Radolfs Lagzda
Emils Simanskis
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Vid.

25,67
26,67
34,00

Vid.
22,00
23,00
24,25
25,50
25,50
25,75
25,75
26,25
27,50
28,75
34,25

Summa

7
80
102

Summa
88
92
97

102
102
103
103
105
110
115
137

Reitings
68,97
58,43
46,81
40,82
36,36
32,32

28
23,53
19,42
15,24
10,53

38,96
30,00
17,65



